Domain
US Price List
June 2017
Contents
Product overview	 003
Finishes	 004
Product description	 010
Functional Shelf & Hardware	 012

US Pr ice List | June 2017 Domain | 011
Functional Shelf & Hardware
How to order
1.	 Specify product number.
2.	 Specify finish.
Product code key example
DOMFS-72
DOM	 -Domain
FS	 -functional shelf
72	 -width
General information
Functional shelves include an anodized
aluminum rail on the top and the bottom,
this rail is used to fix boxes, worksurfaces,
accessories, support feet and linking sets.
Support feet are required on all functional
shelves in the bottom position.
Finishes
Functional shelves and storage boxes are
available in Nova White or Nova Black
laminate only. Storage box fronts are available
in laminate (LPL), or premium laminate. See
Finishes section of this price list for details.
Support feet requirements are as follows:
Shelf width
Support feet
required Product Code
30” 2 TERSF2
45” 2 TERSF2
60” 3 TERSF3
72” 3 TERSF3
75” 3 TERSF3
78” 4 TERSF4
84” 4 TERSF4
90” 4 TERSF4
96” 4 TERSF4
Description Part number Width List price
DOMFS-30 30” $317
DOMFS-45 45” $366
DOMFS-60 60” $388
DOMFS-72 72” $436
DOMFS-75 75” $444
DOMFS-78 78” $453
DOMFS-84 84” $467
DOMFS-90 90” $484
DOMFS-96 96” $493
Functional Shelf
Anodized aluminum rail top and bottom used to fix boxes
accessories plinth elements (glides and/or link sets)
Only available in Nova Black or Nova White finish options
TERSF1 — $75
TERSF2 — $120
TERSF3 — $165
TERSF4 — $210
Plinth element with adjustable black floor glides
each kit comes with a green key
DOMGP4 — $34Leveling Glide Plate Kit
set of 4, black
DOMLINK — $31Slot nut and linking caps for linear linking
of functional shelves
includes hardware for 3 functional shelves
does NOT disrupt sliding
012 | Domain US Pr ice List | June 2017
Description Part number Width List price
Storage Boxes
How to order
1.	 Specify product number.
2.	 Specify finish.
Product code key example
DOMBOX-12
DOM	 –Domain
BOX	 –storage box
12	 –width
General Information
Boxes come in square and rectangular units
that are fixed between functional shelves. The
boxes are equipped with specially developed
centered connection fittings. The 12”, 15” and
18” wide boxes have 2 connection fittings: 1
at the top, 1 at the bottom. The 24” and 30”
wide boxes have 4 connection fittings: 2 at
the top, 2 at the bottom.
Lock
Drawers come standard without lock. Add
$31 for lock. For boxes with 2 drawers, only
the top drawer can lock.
Finishes
Functional shelves and storage boxes are
available in Nova White or Nova Black
laminate. Storage box fronts are available
in laminate (LPL), or premium laminate. See
Finishes section of this price list for details.
DOMBOX-12 12” $255
DOMBOX-15 15” $290
DOMBOX-18 18” $313
DOMBOX-24 24” $343
DOMBOX-30 30” $366
Open box with centered connection fitting top & bottom
DOMBOXPE-12 12” $312
DOMBOXPE-15 15” $357
DOMBOXPE-18 18” $383
DOMBOXPE-24 24” $439
DOMBOXPE-30 30” $470
Open box with power entry access and centered
connection fitting top & bottom
DOMBOXOT-15 15” $291
DOMBOXOT-18 18” $312
DOMBOXOT-24 24” $347
DOMBOXOT-30 30” $366
Open box with no hole on top and centered connection
fitting on bottom
DOMBOXOBB-12 12” $312
DOMBOXOBB-15 15” $357
DOMBOXOBB-18 18” $383
DOMBOXOBB-24 24” $439
DOMBOXOBB-30 30” $470
Open box with back to back shelf and centered
connection fitting top & bottom
US Pr ice List | June 2017 Domain | 013
 Storage Boxes
How to Order
1.	 Specify product number
2.	 Specify finish
Product code key example
DOMFDR-15
DOM	 -Domain
FDR	 -file drawer
15	 -width
General Information
See Product Features for more information.
Finishes
See Finishes section of this price list for
details.
Description Part number Height Width Laminate Premium
laminate
DOM2DR-15 15” $781 +$153
DOM2DR-18 18” $822 +$159
DOM2DR-24 24” $893 +$164
DOM2DR-30 30” $959 +$169
2 drawer box with centered connection fitting
top and bottom
NOTE: only top drawer is locking
DOMFDR-15 15” $653 +$143
DOMFDR-18 18” $714 +$148
DOMFDR-24 24” $786 +$153
DOMFDR-30 30” $847 +$164
Box with file drawer and centered connection
fitting top & bottom
014 | Domain US Pr ice List | June 2017
Accessories
Screens
How to Order
1.	 Specify product number
2.	 Specify finish
Product code key example
DOMFDR-15
DOM	 -Domain
SGL	 -screen glass
15	 -width
General Information
See Product Features for more information.
Finishes
See Finishes section of this price list for
details.
Description Part number Width Clear Grey Etched 1 Etched 2
DOMSGL-1830 30” $255 +$357 +$342 +$383
DOMSGL-1845 45” $301 +$454 +$429 +$495
DOMSGL-1860 60” $414 +$618 +$592 +$669
DOMSGL-1872 72” $444 +$684 +$663 +$755
DOMSGL-1875 75” $531 +$791 +$760 +$857
DOMSGL-1878 78” $541 +$806 +$771 +$878
DOMSGL-1884 84” $556 +$842 +$806 +$918
DOMSGL-1890 90” $572 +$878 +$847 +$959
DOMSGL-1896 96” $587 +$908 +$867 +$1000
3/8” thick glass screen
attaches to the top
functional shelf rail with
a clamping block
DOMSIGL-12 12” $57 +$67 +$82 +$113
DOMSIGL-15 15” $62 +$72 +$87 +$118
DOMSIGL-18 18” $67 +$77 +$92 +$123
DOMSIGL-24 24” $87 +$108 +$133 +$184
DOMSIGL-30 30” $102 +$118 +$153 +$220
1/4” thick translucent
glass screen insert
centered inside open
box
US Pr ice List | June 2017 Domain | 015
DOMSF-1830 30” $516 +$123 +$250 +$326 +$391 +$547
DOMSF-1845 45” $607 +$133 +$266 +$345 +$415 +$580
DOMSF-1860 60” $755 +$143 +$286 +$372 +$446 +$625
DOMSF-1872 72” $771 +$153 +$306 +$398 +$478 +$669
DOMSF-1875 75” $852 +$164 +$327 +$425 +$509 +$713
DOMSF-1878 78” $873 +$174 +$347 +$451 +$541 +$757
Fabric tackable screen
attaches to the top functional
shelf rail with a clamping block
NOTE: See finishes section
system/bench price list
DOMSFT-4066 66” $984 +$333 +$533 +$693 +$832 +$1164
Media Screen, 1” thick
tackable fabric
attaches to the top functional
shelf rail with a clamping
block and must be used in
conjunction with a Trapezoid
surface for proper support.
Accessories
Screens
How to Order
1.	 Specify product number
2.	 Specify finish
Product code key example
DOMSW-30
DOM	 -Domain
SW	 -screen
30	 -width
General Information
See Product Features for more information.
Finishes
See Finishes section of this price list for
details.
Description Part number Width Grade A Grade B Grade C Grade D Grade E Grade F
Description Part number Width List price
DOMSW-1830 30” $370
DOMSW-1845 45” $457
DOMSW-1860 60” $590
DOMSW-1872 72” $660
DOMSW-1875 75” $770
DOMSW-1878 78” $792
3/4” thick HPL screen
attaches to the top functional shelf with a clamping
block and has aluminum rail at the top for accepting
accessories
NOTE: See premium laminate finishes
DOMCUSH-15 15” $290
DOMCUSH-30 30” $566
Felt Cushion Top
consists of 2 layers of thick felt and a foam filling. The
lower layer has a non-slip coating. The top layer offers
several felt colours to choose from.
016 | Domain US Pr ice List | June 2017
DOMPADTRAY $145Paper Shelf
DOMPERTRAY $145Personal Tray
DOMFOLDTRAY $132Folder Tray
DOMMAGSHELF $145Magazine Tray
Accessories
Cushion Tops & Trays
Description Part number List price
US Pr ice List | June 2017 Domain | 017
DOMEPM1-8 — $337
DOMEPM2-8 — $337
DOMEPM3-8 — $337
DOMEPM3U-8 — $337
DOMEPM4-8 — $337
Power Module
DOMEPM-CH — $395Chicago Power Module
DOMEJP24-8 24” $72
DOMEJP36-8 36” $82
DOMEJP48-8 48” $92
DOMEJP54-8 54” $102
DOMEJP72-8 72” $118
Jumper Cable
DOMEPE-8 — $150Power Infeed
84” long
DOMEPE-NY-8 — $184NY Power Infeed